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% WINTER KILL

0.3 Gateway
0.3 Top

97.7 Low

Gateway scored 
exceptionally high in 
winterkill percentage, 
the next best was 
28.3% (Low % is best)

Bloomington, IN 
2015-2017

SPRING GREEN-UP

5.3 Gateway
5.3 Top

3.1 Low

*Four of the 11 zoysias required replanting following 2013 Polar Vortex due to winterkill. Gateway was not one of them.

Gateway scored in the top LSD group in 
multiple locations. 2014-2017

Variety

ZOYSIU (Gateway)
L1F (Trinity)

Diamond

DALZ 1308 (Lazer)

FAES 1301

10-TZ-74

LSD Value

Spring
Green-Up

9.0
1.3

4.3

7.0

1.0

3.0

1.7

Percent
Summer Cover

94.3
6.0

51.7

79.0

3.0

26.7

27.4

Percent
Winter Kill

0.3
97.3

56.7

28.3

97.7

70.7

28.2

Percent Establishment
Summer

10.0
15.7

10.7

12.3

13.0

13.0

4.1

Early Fall

48.3
71.7

53.3

51.7

53.3

40.0

14.7

Late Fall

76.7
90.0

73.3

70.0

68.3

63.3

20.5

NATIONAL WARM SEASON PUTTING GREENS | Bloomington, IN

NTEP Data Ratings 1-9 with 9 = Best,  2014 Data, Bloomington, IN

KY*

8.3 Gateway
8.3 Top

3.3 Low
IN

6.5 Gateway
6.5 Top

4.7 Low
TX

Gateway (NTEP Entry Code ZOYSIU) produces the least amount of seed heads of any commercial cultivar on the market. This 
exceptional characteristic along with its ability to perform at a broad range of cutting heights makes it the perfect all purpose 
zoysiagrass for your needs—from greens to home lawn and professional landscaping. Aggressive recovery paired with its 
need for less inputs, allows it to bounce back in high traffic situations making it applicable in the sports field arena. Bred to 
withstand cold with parents selected from Eastern Kansas, this Illinois University cultivar boasts a stable, uniform pedigree 
that consistently performs in the top LDS group.

CLASS LEADING 
COLD TOLERANCE

MINIMAL 
SEED HEADS

ELITE TURF
QUALITY

AGGRESSIVE 
TRAFFIC RECOVERY

RAPID 
ESTABLISHMENT
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Variety

ZOYSIU (Gateway)
L1F (Trinity)

Diamond

DALZ 1308 (Lazer)

FAES 1301

10-TZ-74

LSD Value

Seedling
Vigor

8.3
7.7

6.3

6.0

4.7

5.0

2.2

Fall Color
October

8.0
7.7

7.0

7.0

6.7

4.7

0.8

Quality Ratings
July

4.7
4.3

3.7

3.0

2.7

3.0

1.1

August

6.3
5.0

4.7

4.0

3.7

3.0

0.9

September

8.3
8.3

7.3

7.0

5.0

5.0

1.3

October

6.3
5.7

4.7

4.3

3.3

2.7

1.4

NATIONAL WARM SEASON PUTTING GREENS | Fayetteville, AR

NTEP Data Ratings 1-9 with 9 = Best,  2014-2015 Data, Fayetteville, AR

Variety

ZOYSIU (Gateway)
L1F (Trinity)

Diamond

DALZ 1308 (Lazer)

FAES 1301

10-TZ-74

LSD Value

June

6.7
8.0

5.7

5.7

6.3

3.7

1.4

May

6.7
8.3

5.7

6.0

6.3

5.0

1.5

April

6.3
8.7

6.0

6.3

6.0

4.0

1.4

March

7.0
8.7

6.7

6.7

7.3

5.7

1.3

February

7.3
8.0

7.3

7.3

7.3

6.3

0.8

January

7.3
8.7

7.3

8.0

7.7

6.3

0.8

August

7.0
7.7

6.7

6.7

6.7

7.0

1.8

October

7.3
7.7

7.0

6.7

7.0

6.5

2.2

MEAN

7.0
8.2

6.5

6.7

6.8

5.4

0.9

NATIONAL WARM SEASON PUTTING GREENS | Tequesta, FL

NTEP Data Ratings 1-9 with 9 = Best,  2014 Data, Jupiter Hills Golf Club, Tequesta, FL

Quality Ratings

AREAS OF USE
• Greens and Fairways
• Sports Fields
• Professional Landscaping
• Residential Turf

RECOMMENDED
FOR USE IN ZONES

Transition Zone
Hot Summer Hummid Zone
Hot Summer Arid Zone
Semitropical Zone
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RECOMMENDED

AN ELITE, 
ALL PURPOSE 
ZOYSIAGRASS

Zoysiagrass is a 
warm-season turfgrass 

that spreads laterally by 
rhizomes and stolons.


